ST DEINIOL GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Page 1 of 2

Name

Mrs Sue 1156 HUGHES

Mrs Mari LIwyd 476 ROBERTS
Mrs Janet 2124 DAVIES

Ms Martina 2143 LAHMANN
MrsKath 2267 EVANS

Mrs Chris 2205 JONES

Mrs Sue 2123 EVANS
MrsNia2168 WILLIAMS

Mrs Ann 1713 LLOYD JONES
MrsMary 1084 OLIVER

Appendix 'O of the CONGU UHS Regulations 2012'

Centenary Trophy
23/07/2016

Diff'tial

Score

1

4

5

6

7

7

7

8

8

10

Scores have been adjusted in accordance with

¢ = Competition Hep

Division :

New
Ex. Hcp

12.3
115
24.9
16.1
36.0
285
253
34.1
220
35.3

* = Playing Handicap Reduction, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap

CLUB2000 (v18)

1

21/ 07/ 2016 - Home CSS : 73 R

23/ 07/ 2016 -

Home CSS :



ST DEINIOL GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Centenary Trophy
23/07/2016
Division: 1
Diff'tial New
Name Score Ex. Hecp

Scores have been adjusted in accordance with
Appendix 'O of the CONGU UHS Regulations 2012'

¢ = Competition Hep
* = Playing Handicap Reduction, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap

21/ 07/ 2016 - Hone CSS : 73 R
Page 2 of 2 CLUB2000 (v18) 23/ 07/ 2016 - Honme CSS : °



