ST DEINIOL GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Centenary Trophy 23/07/2016

Division: 1

Name	Diff'tial Score	New Ex. Hcp
Mrs Sue 1156 HUGHES	1	12.3
Mrs Mari Llwyd 476 ROBERTS	4	11.5
Mrs Janet 2124 DAVIES	5	24.9
Ms Martina 2143 LAHMANN	6	16.1
Mrs Kath 2267 EVANS	7	36.0
Mrs Chris 2205 JONES	7	28.5
Mrs Sue 2123 EVANS	7	25.3
Mrs Nia 2168 WILLIAMS	8	34.1
Mrs Ann 1713 LLOYD JONES	8	22.0
Mrs Mary 1084 OLIVER	10	35.3

Scores have been adjusted in accordance with Appendix 'O' of the CONGU UHS Regulations 2012'

 $\label{eq:competition} c = Competition \ Hcp$ * = Playing Handicap Reduction, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap

ST DEINIOL GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Centenary Trophy 23/07/2016

Division: 1

Diff'tial New Score Ex. Hcp

Scores have been adjusted in accordance with Appendix 'O' of the CONGU UHS Regulations 2012'

 $\label{eq:competition} c = Competition \ Hcp$ * = Playing Handicap Reduction, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap

21/07/2016 - Home CSS : 73 R 23/07/2016 - Home CSS : '

Name